
 

    Advisory Board 2023-2024 Membership 

 

 

Harper Kenee – Student member since 2023, Chair and SFC Liaison 2023-2024 

keneeh@oregonstate.edu 

 

Kanchan Ojha – Student member since 2021, Chair and SFC Liaison 2022-2023 

ojhak@oregonstate.edu 

 

Harley Bruno – Student member since 2022 

brunoha@oregonstate.edu 

 

Ariana Berenice – Student member since 2023 

lopezesa@oregonstate.edu 

 

Jess Brown – Student member since 2024 

browjes3@oregonstate.edu 

 

Stephanie Smith – Faculty member since 2009 

smithst3@oregonstate.edu 
 

Amy Luhn – FRC Director, Ex-Officio 

amy.luhn@oregonstate.edu 

   

Kristi King – FRC Assistant Director- OLV & Student Engagement, Ex-Officio 

kristi.king@oregonstate.edu 

   

Erika Woosley – FRC Assistant Director- Facilities & Operations, Ex-Officio 

erika.woosley@oregonstate.edu 

 

Kim Rockwood – FRC Office Specialist, Ex-Officio 

Kim.rockwood@oregonstate.edu  
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